
Hovedkredsturneringen i 2. HK 2006-07                                    d. 20-03-2007

Holbæk
 1. Preben Schavitshy Dalberg, Holbæk 1                                 Rating: 2126
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
 1. Ove Frank Hansen, Holbæk                               1     1849   0.83
 2. Bo Garner Christensen, Skovbo                          0     2218   0.37
 3. Gert Jørgensen, Slagelse                               ½     2022   0.64
 4. Jens Hjorth Hansen, Vordingborg                        0     1946   0.74
 5. Jens Askgaard, Østsjælland                             ½     2059   0.59
 6. Henning Nielsen, Nyk F                                 1     2144   0.47
 7. Henrik Emil Bruun, Køge                                ½     1983   0.69
Samlet resultat til ratingregistrering:                  3½/7   ( 50%)  4.35    2109

 2. Ivan Normann Andersen, Holbæk 1                                     Rating: 2110
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
 1. Jørgen Nielsen, Holbæk                                 1     1833   0.83
 2. Hans Dahl Pedersen, Skovbo                             0     2200   0.38
 3. Søren Dyberg Larsen, Slagelse                          1     1967   0.69
 4. Gustav Arendal Larsen, Vordingborg                     1     1974   0.68
 5. Lars Christensen, Østsjælland                          1     1974   0.68
 6. Rasmus Thestrup Østergaard, Nyk F                      0     2074   0.55
 7. Klaus Hestehauge, Køge                                 1     1976   0.68
Samlet resultat til ratingregistrering:                   5/7   ( 71%)  4.50    2120

 3. Tom Juul Andersen, Holbæk 1                                         Rating: 2067
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
 1. Lars Åman Jensen, Holbæk                               1     1725   0.88
 2. Henrik Mølvig, Skovbo                                  ½     2147   0.39
 3. Jan Flemming Jensen, Slagelse                          1     1879   0.74
 4. Erik Holm Jacobsen, Vordingborg                        0     1918   0.70
 5. Martin Steen Andersen, Østsjælland                     ½     1599   0.95
 6. Erling Larsen, Nyk F                                   1     1926   0.69
 7. Finn Haargaard, Køge                                   1     1965   0.64
Samlet resultat til ratingregistrering:                   5/7   ( 71%)  5.00    2067

 4. Stig Malling Jensen, Holbæk 1                                       Rating: 1952
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
 2. Henrik Dahl Pedersen, Skovbo                           ½     2136   0.26
 3. Per-Henrik Axel Nielsen, Slagelse                      ½     1873   0.61
 4. Thomas Herbst Pedersen, Vordingborg                    0     1893   0.58
 5. Peter Jørgensen, Østsjælland                           1     1572   0.91
 6. Per Petersen, Nyk F                                    1     1582   0.90
 7. Bjarne Hjorth Andersen, Køge                           ½     1899   0.57
Samlet resultat til ratingregistrering:                  3½/6   ( 58%)  3.85    1942

 5. Henrik Stockflet Jørgensen, Holbæk 1                                Rating: 1920
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
 1. Thorsten Christensen, Holbæk                           0     1677   0.80
 2. Sune Skydsgaard, Skovbo                                0     1866   0.58
 3. Villy Lindskov, Slagelse                               0     1828   0.63
 4. Tao Langhoff, Vordingborg                              1     1739   0.74
 5. Børge Hansen, Østsjælland                              1     1591   0.88
 6. Erik Pedersen, Nyk F                                   1     1949   0.46
 7. Erik Carlsen, Køge                                     0     1814   0.64
Samlet resultat til ratingregistrering:                   3/7   ( 43%)  4.75    1868

 6. Flemming Skjoldager, Holbæk 1                                       Rating: 1897
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
 1. Johann Stanislaus, Holbæk                              1     1579   0.87
 2. Claus Møller, Skovbo                                   ½     1663   0.79
 3. Keld Eriksen, Slagelse                                 1     1775   0.67
 4. Emil Thomsen, Vordingborg                              1     1688   0.77



 5. Thedor Gisli Sigurlidason, Østsjælland                 ½     1545   0.89
 6. Flemming Larsen, Nyk F                                 1     1650   0.81
 7. Henrik Smidt-Nielsen, Køge                             1     1800   0.63
Samlet resultat til ratingregistrering:                   6/7   ( 86%)  5.45    1914

 7. Jørgen Nielsen, Holbæk 1                                            Rating: 1833
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
 2. Henrik Jensen, Skovbo                                  1     1312   0.97
 3. Henning Pedersen, Slagelse                             ½     1755   0.61
 4. Arne Kemp, Vordingborg                                 1     1194   0.99
 5. Svend-Erik Wehlast, Østsjælland                        ½     1395   0.94
 6. Tony Bjerring, Nyk F                                   1     1636   0.75
 7. Jesper Pondal, Køge                                    1     1757   0.60
 1. Ivan Normann Andersen, Holbæk                          0     2110   0.17
Samlet resultat til ratingregistrering:                   5/7   ( 71%)  5.05    1832

 8. Villy Damsbo, Holbæk 1                                              Rating: 1767
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
 1. Fritz Stoltze Mikkelsen, Holbæk                        1     1656   0.65
 3. Morten Lyck Hansen, Slagelse                           1     1826   0.42
 4. Arne R. Rasmussen, Vordingborg                         1     1345   0.93
 6. Anders Clausen, Nyk F                                  0     1384   0.91
 7. Jørgen Nielsen, Køge                                   1     1739   0.54
Samlet resultat til ratingregistrering:                   4/5   ( 80%)  3.45    1784

 9. Ove Frank Hansen, Holbæk 1                                          Rating: 1849
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
 5. Hans Poul Andersen, Østsjælland                        1     1352   0.96
 1. Preben Schavitshy Dalberg, Holbæk                      0     2126   0.17
 3. Bo Garner Christensen, Skovbo                          0     2218   0.10
 6. Jens Askgaard, Østsjælland                             ½     2059   0.23
 7. Henning Nielsen, Nyk F                                 0     2144   0.15
Samlet resultat til ratingregistrering:                  1½/5   ( 30%)  1.60    1846

11. Poul Møller Petersen, Holbæk 1                                      Rating: 1698
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
 1. Christian Lykke, Holbæk                                0     1627   0.60
 2. Lasse Juel Dinesen, Skovbo                             1     1238   0.95
 3. Hans Dahl Pedersen, Skovbo                             0     2200   0.04
 4. Søren Dyberg Larsen, Slagelse                          0     1967   0.17
 5. Jens Hjorth Hansen, Vordingborg                        0     1946   0.19
 6. Søren Sørensen, Østsjælland                            1     1763   0.41
 7. Rasmus Thestrup Østergaard, Nyk F                      0     2074   0.09
Samlet resultat til ratingregistrering:                   2/7   ( 29%)  2.45    1685

12. Palle Mogensen, Holbæk 2                                            Rating: 1695
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
 2. Henrik Emil Bruun, Køge                                0     1983   0.16
 4. Jan Flemming Jensen, Slagelse                          ½     1879   0.26
 5. Gustav Arendal Larsen, Vordingborg                     0     1974   0.16
 7. Martin Hansen, Nyk F                                   0     2050   0.11
Samlet resultat til ratingregistrering:                   ½/4   ( 13%)  0.70    1689

13. Thorsten Christensen, Holbæk 2                                      Rating: 1677
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
 1. Henrik Stockflet Jørgensen, Holbæk                     1     1920   0.20
 2. Finn Haargaard, Køge                                   0     1965   0.16
 3. Henrik Dahl Pedersen, Skovbo                           0     2136   0.05
 5. Erik Holm Jacobsen, Vordingborg                        0     1918   0.20
 6. Martin Steen Andersen, Østsjælland                     1     1599   0.61
 7. Erik Pedersen, Nyk F                                   0     1949   0.17
Samlet resultat til ratingregistrering:                   2/6   ( 33%)  1.40    1695

14. Jens Sørensen, Holbæk 1                                             Rating: 1681



Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
 1. Slobodan Radovic, Holbæk                               1     1515   0.72
 2. Bjarne Hjorth Andersen, Køge                           0     1899   0.22
 3. Sune Skydsgaard, Skovbo                                0     1866   0.26
 4. Per-Henrik Axel Nielsen, Slagelse                      0     1873   0.25
 6. Peter Jørgensen, Østsjælland                           0     1572   0.65
 7. Flemming Larsen, Nyk F                                 1     1650   0.54
Samlet resultat til ratingregistrering:                   2/6   ( 33%)  2.65    1662

15. Johann Stanislaus                                                   Rating: 1579
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
    Kampe spillet for Holbæk 2:
 1. Flemming Skjoldager, Holbæk                            0     1897   0.13
 2. Henrik Smidt-Nielsen, Køge                             0     1800   0.22
 3. Claus Møller, Skovbo                                   1     1663   0.38
 4. Bjarne Møller, Slagelse                                ½     1846   0.18
 5. Thomas Herbst Pedersen, Vordingborg                    0     1893   0.14
 6. Børge Hansen, Østsjælland                              ½     1591   0.48
 7. Tony Bjerring, Nyk F                                   1     1636   0.42
    Kampe spillet for Holbæk 3:
 1. Jan Gottfredsen, Nyk Sj                                ½     1731   0.30
 2. Claus Jensen, Tornved                                  ½     1684   0.36
 3. Lars Jørgensen, Slagelse                               ½     1856   0.17
Samlet resultat til ratingregistrering:                  4½/10   ( 45%)  2.80    1637

16. Christian Lykke                                                     Rating: 1627
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
    Kampe spillet for Holbæk 2:
 1. Poul Møller Petersen, Holbæk                           1     1698   0.40
 3. Hans Andersen, Skovbo                                  1     1500   0.67
 4. Villy Lindskov, Slagelse                               ½     1828   0.24
 6. Svend-Erik Wehlast, Østsjælland                        1     1395   0.79
 7. Sven Navntoft, Nyk F                                   1     1631   0.49
    Kampe spillet for Holbæk 3:
 1. Flemming Nielsen, Nyk Sj                               ½     1647   0.47
 2. Frederik Jessin Jensen, Tornved                        ½     1394   0.79
 3. Kurt Kjær Laursen, Slagelse                            0     1675   0.43
Samlet resultat til ratingregistrering:                  5½/8   ( 69%)  4.30    1663

17. Eivind Palm, Holbæk 3                                               Rating: 1911
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
 2. Svend Ellegaard Christensen, Tornved                   0     2133   0.22
 5. Mikkel Schmidt Hjorth, Korsør                          ½     1970   0.42
Samlet resultat til ratingregistrering:                   ½/2   ( 25%)  0.65    1907

18. Jesper Hansen, Holbæk 3                                             Rating: 1899
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
 5. Leif Hesselberg, Korsør                                ½     1909   0.49
 6. Jørgen Peter Bredahl Hansen, Sorø                      0     2019   0.34
Samlet resultat til ratingregistrering:                   ½/2   ( 25%)  0.85    1889

19. Henning Olesen, Holbæk 3                                            Rating: 1740
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
 2. Jens Kurt Lundberg, Tornved                            ½     1910   0.28
 4. Brian W. Jensen, Ringsted                              1     1770   0.46
 5. Ivan Mikkelsen, Korsør                                 0     1777   0.45
 6. Flemming Dickow, Sorø                                  1     1962   0.22
 7. Svend-Erik Christensen, Kalundborg                     0     2106   0.10
Samlet resultat til ratingregistrering:                  2½/5   ( 50%)  1.50    1770

20. Stig Nordskov Nielsen                                               Rating: 1726
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
    Kampe spillet for Holbæk 2:
 4. Morten Rytter, Slagelse                                0     1832   0.36



    Kampe spillet for Holbæk 3:
 1. Henning Rasmussen, Nyk Sj                              1     1739   0.48
 5. Kuno Skovgaard Hansen, Korsør                          0     1640   0.62
Samlet resultat til ratingregistrering:                   1/3   ( 33%)  1.45    1713

21. Lars Åman Jensen                                                    Rating: 1725
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
    Kampe spillet for Holbæk 2:
 1. Tom Juul Andersen, Holbæk                              0     2067   0.12
 2. Klaus Hestehauge, Køge                                 0     1976   0.19
 3. Henrik Mølvig, Skovbo                                  0     2147   0.07
 4. Lars Jørgensen, Slagelse                               0     1856   0.32
 5. Tao Langhoff, Vordingborg                              0     1739   0.48
 6. Lars Guldager Sørensen, Østsjælland                    1     1400   0.87
    Kampe spillet for Holbæk 3:
 4. Karsten Jensen, Ringsted                               0     1726   0.50
 5. Allan Larsen, Korsør                                   ½     1600   0.67
 6. Thomas Rohde, Sorø                                     0     1900   0.27
 7. Carl Erik Møller, Kalundborg                           0     1945   0.22
Samlet resultat til ratingregistrering:                  1½/10   ( 15%)  3.70    1659

22. Bent Bjørntoft                                                      Rating: 1636
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
    Kampe spillet for Holbæk 2:
 2. Erik Carlsen, Køge                                     ½     1814   0.27
    Kampe spillet for Holbæk 3:
 1. Lars Hove, Nyk Sj                                      0     1727   0.38
 2. Erling Bruun, Tornved                                  1     1781   0.31
 3. Keld Eriksen, Slagelse                                 0     1775   0.31
 7. Tommy Christensen, Kalundborg                          0     1756   0.34
Samlet resultat til ratingregistrering:                  1½/5   ( 30%)  1.60    1633

23. Fritz Stoltze Mikkelsen                                             Rating: 1656
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
    Kampe spillet for Holbæk 2:
 1. Villy Damsbo, Holbæk                                   0     1767   0.35
 2. Jesper Pondal, Køge                                    0     1757   0.36
 7. Kjeld Sørensen, Nyk F                                  0     1442   0.77
    Kampe spillet for Holbæk 3:
 1. Thomas Alstrup, Nyk Sj                                 0     1637   0.53
 2. Emilie Ellegaard Christensen, Tornved                  ½     1609   0.57
 3. Morten Lyck Hansen, Slagelse                           0     1826   0.28
 4. Morten Henrik Olsen, Ringsted                          1     1658   0.50
 6. Kim Wedervang, Sorø                                    0     1908   0.19
 7. Niels Mortensen, Kalundborg                            0     1606   0.57
Samlet resultat til ratingregistrering:                  1½/9   ( 17%)  4.10    1567

24. Søren Galberg-Lund, Holbæk 3                                        Rating: 1574
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
 2. Simon Ellegaard Christensen, Tornved                   1     1564   0.51
 3. Henning Pedersen, Slagelse                             0     1755   0.26
 4. Vagn Larsen, Ringsted                                  0     1704   0.32
 5. Jan Søe Pedersen, Korsør                               1     1560   0.52
 6. Christoffer Munkholm, Sorø                             0     1517   0.58
 7. Flemming Christensen, Kalundborg                       1     1614   0.44
Samlet resultat til ratingregistrering:                   3/6   ( 50%)  2.65    1590

25. Ole Foss Hansen                                                     Rating: 1587
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
    Kampe spillet for Holbæk 2:
 3. Benny Kristensen, Skovbo                               1     1585   0.50
 4. Henning Pedersen, Slagelse                             ½     1755   0.28
 5. Emil Thomsen, Vordingborg                              0     1688   0.36
    Kampe spillet for Holbæk 3:



 1. Allan Pedersen, Nyk Sj                                 ½     1708   0.34
 2. Christoffer Elleg. Christensen, Tornved                ½     1408   0.73
 3. Kim Nygaard Hede, Slagelse                             0     1689   0.36
 4. Lindved Sørensen, Ringsted                             1     1513   0.60
 5. Rune Ram Pedersen, Korsør                              1     1400   0.74
 6. Steiner Smedebøl, Sorø                                 ½     1860   0.17
 7. Preben Jensen, Kalundborg                              1     1209   0.91
Samlet resultat til ratingregistrering:                   6/10   ( 60%)  5.00    1621

26. Slobodan Radovic                                                    Rating: 1515
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
    Kampe spillet for Holbæk 2:
 1. Jens Sørensen, Holbæk                                  0     1681   0.28
 2. Jørgen Nielsen, Køge                                   0     1739   0.22
    Kampe spillet for Holbæk 3:
 3. Keld Lindhardt, Slagelse                               0     1673   0.29
Samlet resultat til ratingregistrering:                   0/3   (  0%)  0.80    1479

27. Gert Egstrup, Holbæk 3                                              Rating: 1573
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
 1. Børge Pilgaard, Nyk Sj                                 ½     1473   0.64
 4. Daniel Jakobsson, Ringsted                             ½     1184   0.91
Samlet resultat til ratingregistrering:                   1/2   ( 50%)  1.55    1548

28. Peter Sorenius, Holbæk 3                                            Rating: 1508
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
 7. Anders Boll, Kalundborg                                ½     1200   0.86
Samlet resultat til ratingregistrering:                   ½/1   ( 50%)  0.85    1492

29. Vagn Larsen                                                         Rating: 1548
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
    Kampe spillet for Holbæk 2:
 5. Flemming Nielsen, Vordingborg                          1     1361   0.74
 6. Hans Poul Andersen, Østsjælland                        ½     1352   0.75
    Kampe spillet for Holbæk 3:
 6. Michael Wengel-Nielsen, Sorø                           0     1489   0.58
 7. Benny Kristensen, Kalundborg                           1     1169   0.91
Samlet resultat til ratingregistrering:                  2½/4   ( 63%)  3.00    1526

30a. Claus Sørensen, Holbæk 3                                           Rating: 1588
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
 5. Erik Mikkelsen, Korsør                                 0     1400   0.74
 6. Mikkel Wedervang, Sorø                                 1     1400   0.74
Samlet resultat til ratingregistrering:                   1/2   ( 50%)  1.50    1566

31. Erik Sørensen, Holbæk 3                                             Rating: 1432
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
 3. Svend Dyberg Larsen, Slagelse                          0     1486   0.42
 4. Torben W. Petersen, Ringsted                           1     1449   0.48
Samlet resultat til ratingregistrering:                   1/2   ( 50%)  0.90    1437

34. Jan S. Nielsen                                                      Rating: 1410
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
    Kampe spillet for Holbæk 2:
 5. Arne Kemp, Vordingborg                                 1     1194   0.78
    Kampe spillet for Holbæk 3:
 4. Stefan Suadicani, Ringsted                             1     1102   0.86
Samlet resultat til ratingregistrering:                   2/2   (100%)  1.65    1426

45. Michael Støving Mortensen, Holbæk 3                                 Rating: 1100
Runde                                                     res    modst  forv
 1. Villum Sejersen, Nyk Sj                                0     1451   0.11
Samlet resultat til ratingregistrering:                   0/1   (  0%)  0.10    1096


